

FED AID NO STM-0017(90)

MILLING AND RESURFACING

US 17 FROM 1,000 FT WEST OF US 17 BUS. TO PERQUIMANS RIVER BRIDGE

			BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	RPC CONTRACTING INC	ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.				
			TARBORO, NC	KITTY HAWK, NC	AHOSKIE, NC				
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		1000.00		12300.00		23000.00
0002	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1½")	15,500 SY	1.05	16275.00	1.20	18600.00	1.25	19375.00
0003	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (3")	19,500 SY	1.60	31200.00	1.85	36075.00	2.50	48750.00
0004	1523000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	4,650 TON	43.00	199950.00	36.70	170655.00	35.00	162750.00
0005	1575000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	274 TON	678.00	185772.00	644.10	176483.40	700.00	191800.00
0006	4399000000-N	1105 TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		1000.00		9400.00		4800.00
0007	4685000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	19,000 LF	0.45	8550.00	0.90	17100.00	0.90	17100.00
0008	4686000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	3,000 LF	0.75	2250.00	1.25	3750.00	1.25	3750.00
0009	4710000000-E	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	75 LF	20.00	1500.00	12.00	900.00	12.00	900.00
0010	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	34 EA	85.00	2890.00	150.00	5100.00	150.00	5100.00
0011	4810000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	22,000 LF	0.15	3300.00	0.35	7700.00	0.35	7700.00
0012	4835000000-E	1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	75 LF	5.00	375.00	5.00	375.00	5.00	375.00
0013	4845000000-N	1205 PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	34 EA	50.00	1700.00	75.00	2550.00	75.00	2550.00
0014	4900000000-N	1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	500 EA	6.00	3000.00	8.00	4000.00	8.00	4000.00
0015	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	500 LF	6.75	3375.00	6.40	3200.00	10.00	5000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	462137.00	TOTAL	468188.40	TOTAL	496950.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	462137.00	SUB-TOTAL	468188.40	SUB-TOTAL	496950.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER			CONTRACT TOTAL						
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY			1	462137.00					
RPC CONTRACTING INC			2	468188.40					
ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO., INC.			3	496950.00					